
COUNTRY INVESTMENT 
OPTION

COST FOR  
A SINGLE APPLICANT

COST FOR 
A FAMILY OF 4

MONTHS TO 
CITIZENSHIP

VISA FREE
COUNTRIES

Antigua & 
Barbuda

Dominica

Grenada

St.Kitts & Nevis

St. Lucia

Malta

Cyprus

Moldova

Montenegro

Vanuatu

Portugal (residency)

Greece      (residency)

CONTRIBUTION
REAL ESTATE

CONTRIBUTION
REAL ESTATE

CONTRIBUTION
REAL ESTATE

CONTRIBUTION
REAL ESTATE

CONTRIBUTION
REAL ESTATE

CONTRIBUTION
REAL ESTATE

CONTRIBUTION
&

INVESTMENT

CONTRIBUTION
&

REAL ESTATE

CONTRIBUTION

CONTRIBUTION

REAL ESTATE

REAL ESTATE

*Fees apply for Families of 4, including Main Applicant, Spouse and 2 children below 12 years of age. Suite 3004, Indigo Icon, JLT, Dubai, UAE
info@passportlegacy.com 
+971 50 404 62 90 / +971 4 589 7500

For a free consultation, please contact us:

**All prices are inclusive of Passport Legacy Professional Fees.

$ 284,000             

$ 295,000          

$ 311,000          

$ 269,000             

$ 389,000

$ 180,000 $ 240,000

$ 299,000             

$ 320,000             

$ 334,000         

$ 322,000             

$ 490,000        

3-4 149

136

141

142

151

168

Schengen Area

Schengen Area

118

159

121

129

3-4

3-4

3-4

3-4

3-4

3-4

6

6

6
4

12-24

$ 152,000           

$ 129,000             

$ 179,000            

$ 177,000             

$ 128,000             

       € 250,000
OR € 450,000          

       € 250,000
OR € 450,000          

€ 140,000   € 165,000      

€ 1,100,000          

€ 2,250,000          € 2,200,000          

€ 162,000         

€ 581,000         

€ 290,000         € 310,000         

€ 618,000         

€ 222,000         

€ 983,000         

$ 167,000            

$ 244,000           

$ 249,000            

$ 235,000            

$ 234,000          

Citizenship and Residence by Investment Programs

*

Passport 
Legacy


